I–4
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
lid
e

Patent No. 6,008,458
19 Apr 22
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
E S EB
Switch Function
01  SPDT, On-None-On
02  SPST, Off-None-On
03  SPDT, On-Off-On
21  DPDT, On-None-On
22  DPST, Off-None-On
23  DPDT, On-Off-On
Contact Material
B  Gold
Seal
E  Epoxy
Termination
MA  Right Angle, PC Thru-hole (ES2X model only)
MC  Vertical, PC Thru-hole
MAV  Vertical Right Angle, PC Thru-hole
          (ES01 & ES03 models only)
MSA  Right Angle, SMT (ES0X model only)
I
S
lide
I–5
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
ES22 Models:
omit terminals 2 & 5.
ES21MABE
DPDT
PC MOUNTING
ES02 Models:
omit holes 2 & 5.
ES Series
Sealed Tiny Slide Switches
ES02 Models:
omit terminals 2 & 5.
PC MOUNTING
ES02 Models:
omit holes 2 & 5.
ES21MCBE
DPDT
SCHEMATIC
DPST
OPEN N/A 3-1, 6-4CONN. TERMINALS
OFF NONE ONES22MABE
SCHEMATIC
DPDT
2-3, 5-6 OPEN 2-1, 5-4CONN. TERMINALS
ON NONE ON
ON OFF ON
ES21MABE
ES23MABE
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3
PART NUMBER
SCHEMATIC
DPST
OPEN N/A 3-1, 6-4CONN. TERMINALS
OFF NONE ONES22MCBE
SCHEMATIC
DPDT
2-3, 5-6 OPEN 2-1, 5-4CONN. TERMINALS
ON NONE ON
ON OFF ON
ES21MCBE
ES23MCBE
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3